
DRC Distribution Date DRC with Applicant Applicant's First Resubmission
Comments from Staff on First 

Resubmission Applicant's Final Submission
Final Recommendation From 

Review Agencies
Final Date to Post Staff Report on 

Plannning Board's Website
Planning Board Public Hearing Date 

(1)
Monday, December 3, 2018 Tuesday, December 18, 2018 Monday, December 31, 2018 Friday, January 11, 2019 Monday, January 21, 2019 Tuesday, January 29, 2019 Monday, February 11, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019

Monday, December 17, 2018 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Friday, February 1, 2019 Monday, February 11, 2019 Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Monday, February 25, 2019 Thursday, March 7, 2019
Monday, January 7, 2019 Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Tuesday, February 5, 2019 Friday, February 15, 2019 Monday, February 25, 2019 Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Monday, March 11, 2019 Thursday, March 21, 2019

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Tuesday, February 5, 2019 Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Friday, March 1, 2019 Monday, March 11, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Monday, April 1, 2019 Thursday, April 11, 2019
Monday, February 4, 2019 Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Friday, March 15, 2019 Monday, March 25, 2019 Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Monday, April 15, 2019 Thursday, April 25, 2019

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Friday, March 29, 2019 Monday, April 8, 2019 Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Monday, April 29, 2019 Thursday, May 9, 2019
Monday, March 4, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Friday, April 12, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Monday, May 13, 2019 Thursday, May 23, 2019

Monday, March 18, 2019 Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Friday, April 26, 2019 Monday, May 6, 2019 Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Monday, May 27, 2019 Thursday, June 6, 2019
Monday, April 1, 2019 Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Friday, May 10, 2019 Monday, May 20, 2019 Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Monday, June 10, 2019 Thursday, June 20, 2019

Monday, April 15, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Friday, May 24, 2019 Monday, June 3, 2019 Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Monday, June 24, 2019 Thursday, July 4, 2019
Monday, April 29, 2019 Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Friday, June 7, 2019 Monday, June 17, 2019 Tuesday, June 25, 2019 Monday, July 8, 2019 Thursday, July 18, 2019
Monday, May 13, 2019 Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Friday, June 21, 2019 Monday, July 1, 2019 Tuesday, July 9, 2019 Monday, July 22, 2019 Thursday, August 1, 2019 *
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Tuesday, June 25, 2019 Friday, July 5, 2019 Monday, July 15, 2019 Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Monday, August 5, 2019 Thursday, August 15, 2019 *
Monday, June 10, 2019 Tuesday, June 25, 2019 Tuesday, July 9, 2019 Friday, July 19, 2019 Monday, July 29, 2019 Tuesday, August 6, 2019 Monday, August 19, 2019 Thursday, August 29, 2019 *
Monday, June 24, 2019 Tuesday, July 9, 2019 Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Friday, August 2, 2019 Monday, August 12, 2019 Tuesday, August 20, 2019 Monday, September 2, 2019 Thursday, September 12, 2019

Monday, July 8, 2019 Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Tuesday, August 6, 2019 Friday, August 16, 2019 Monday, August 26, 2019 Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Monday, September 16, 2019 Thursday, September 26, 2019
Monday, July 22, 2019 Tuesday, August 6, 2019 Tuesday, August 20, 2019 Friday, August 30, 2019 Monday, September 9, 2019 Tuesday, September 17, 2019 Monday, September 30, 2019 Thursday, October 10, 2019

Monday, August 5, 2019 Tuesday, August 20, 2019 Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Friday, September 13, 2019 Monday, September 23, 2019 Tuesday, October 1, 2019 Monday, October 14, 2019 Thursday, October 24, 2019
Monday, August 19, 2019 Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Tuesday, September 17, 2019 Friday, September 27, 2019 Monday, October 7, 2019 Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Monday, October 28, 2019 Thursday, November 7, 2019

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Tuesday, September 17, 2019 Tuesday, October 1, 2019 Friday, October 11, 2019 Monday, October 21, 2019 Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Monday, November 11, 2019 Thursday, November 21, 2019
Monday, September 16, 2019 Tuesday, October 1, 2019 Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Friday, October 25, 2019 Monday, November 4, 2019 Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Monday, November 25, 2019 Thursday, December 5, 2019
Monday, September 30, 2019 Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Friday, November 8, 2019 Monday, November 18, 2019 Tuesday, November 26, 2019 Monday, December 9, 2019 Thursday, December 19, 2019

Monday, October 14, 2019 Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Friday, November 22, 2019 Monday, December 2, 2019 Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Monday, December 23, 2019 Thursday, January 2, 2020 *
Monday, October 28, 2019 Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Tuesday, November 26, 2019 Friday, December 6, 2019 Monday, December 16, 2019 Tuesday, December 24, 2019 Monday, January 6, 2020 Thursday, January 16, 2020

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Tuesday, November 26, 2019 Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Friday, December 20, 2019 Monday, December 30, 2019 Tuesday, January 7, 2020 Monday, January 20, 2020 Thursday, January 30, 2020
Monday, November 25, 2019 Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Tuesday, December 24, 2019 Friday, January 3, 2020 Monday, January 13, 2020 Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Monday, February 3, 2020 Thursday, February 13, 2020

Monday, December 9, 2019 Tuesday, December 24, 2019 Tuesday, January 7, 2020 Friday, January 17, 2020 Monday, January 27, 2020 Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Monday, February 17, 2020 Thursday, February 27, 2020

*  The 90 calendar would have the public hearing date scheduled for a known Planning Board recess, therefore the hearing date is delayed to the first Planning Board hearing date after the recess. An request to extend the regulatory clock will be necessary.

2019 DRC and Planning Board Schedule for Sketch Plans (90 day Schedule)
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